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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 34 Masc., 200m Libre Abs.
06/04/2025 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 - 13 años

19,00 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Lier13 C.N. Santurtzi 2:37.46 37.25 41.31 41.9037.00
- MOTA CAMPOS, Ekain 13 D.N. Portugalete 2:41.65 37.04 41.76 42.6640.19

14,00 VIDALES VILLAR, Pablo 12 Galdakao I.T. 2:43.42 38.56 42.65 43.0339.18
13,00 AKARREGI MURPHY, Luc 12 Galdakao I.T. 2:44.66 38.70 41.78 42.8941.29

- FERRERO BARRENETXEA, Enaut12 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 3:00.49 41.41 47.25 48.2243.61
11,00 MELENDEZ ALONSO, Santiago12 C.N. Santurtzi 3:06.83 41.92 47.58 49.7547.58

- GARCIA DONADO, Marcos 13 D.N. Portugalete 3:08.43 44.69 48.52 49.1946.03
- LARRUCEA ZULUETA, Gorka 13 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla3:09.60 39.52 49.16 52.1448.78
- ATXUTEGI AGUILAR, Ugaitz 13 Galdakao I.T. 3:11.95 43.23 49.60 50.7448.38
- QUINTANA GARCIA, Izotz 12 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 40.55 46.77
- DIEGO EDESA, Oinatz 13 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla3:28.74 49.09 54.53 53.8651.26
- ETXEBARRIA FERRERAS, Peio12 Club Natacion Mungia

14 - 16 años

16,00 MINTEGUI PINEDA, Kerman 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:02.93 28.28 31.73 31.9530.97
12,00 LEJARZA ALONSO, Noah 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:09.15 29.03 32.12 33.6234.38
11,00 ELORZA GOMEZ, Ander 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:10.21 29.79 33.56 34.0432.82
13,00 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:12.72 31.82 34.27 33.7632.87

8,00 PEREZ IBARRA, Unax 10 A.D.N. Maristas 2:18.53 32.76 34.91 35.8535.01
7,00 GONZALEZ TORRES, Eneko 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:19.54 31.24 35.53 36.7835.99

- CALVO CRUCES, Asier 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:20.82 31.69 34.90
5,00 DIAZ BILBAO, Benat 09 Amorebieta-Etxano 2:21.45 31.54 35.52
3,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aner 11 Kikunbera I.T. 2:27.24 33.34 37.94 38.9337.03

- ZORRILLA FERNANDEZ, Unai 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.01 33.01 39.01
1,00 ORTEGA MANZANO, Lier 11 C.N. Barakaldo 2:34.70 33.98 38.30 41.7040.72

- MUÑOZ ISASI, Aimar 10 Club Natacion Mungia 2:38.13 34.61 38.65
4,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:43.29 35.46 40.63

- GARCIA SALGADO, Jorge 09 D.N. Portugalete 2:25.27 32.62 36.33 38.2038.12
- URRACA LOPERA, Hegoi 09 C.N. Santurtzi
- FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Unai10 C.N. Santurtzi
- YANGUAS REINOSO, Iker 11 C.N. Santurtzi

Abs.

19,00 NOVO AMUTXASTEGUI, Jon 98 Swim Camp Getxo CD 1:57.74 27.58 29.93 30.6729.56
16,00 MINTEGUI PINEDA, Kerman 10 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:02.93 28.28 31.73 31.9530.97
14,00 DE JUAN ORTIZ, Diego 03 C.N. Santurtzi 2:05.49 29.44 31.84 32.3031.91
13,00 NEVEN BILBAO, Eneko 06 Galdakao I.T. 2:07.97 29.97 32.70 32.8032.50
12,00 LEJARZA ALONSO, Noah 09 C.N. Santurtzi 2:09.15 29.03 32.12 33.6234.38
11,00 ELORZA GOMEZ, Ander 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 2:10.21 29.79 33.56 34.0432.82
13,00 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 2:12.72 31.82 34.27 33.7632.87

- VILLAR RUIZ, Jon 95 C.N. Santurtzi 2:14.19 30.53 34.09 34.8734.70
8,00 PEREZ IBARRA, Unax 10 A.D.N. Maristas 2:18.53 32.76 34.91 35.8535.01
7,00 GONZALEZ TORRES, Eneko 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:19.54 31.24 35.53 36.7835.99

- CALVO CRUCES, Asier 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:20.82 31.69 34.90
5,00 DIAZ BILBAO, Benat 09 Amorebieta-Etxano 2:21.45 31.54 35.52
4,00 BILDOSOLA AGIRREGOMEZKORTA, M.83 Swim Camp Getxo CD 2:23.44 24.86 27.50 48.0643.02
3,00 BILBAO GARMENDIA, Aner 11 Kikunbera I.T. 2:27.24 33.34 37.94 38.9337.03

- ZORRILLA FERNANDEZ, Unai 11 C.N. Santurtzi 2:33.01 33.01 39.01
1,00 ORTEGA MANZANO, Lier 11 C.N. Barakaldo 2:34.70 33.98 38.30 41.7040.72

19,00 FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Lier13 C.N. Santurtzi 2:37.46 37.25 41.31 41.9037.00
- MUÑOZ ISASI, Aimar 10 Club Natacion Mungia 2:38.13 34.61 38.65
- MOTA CAMPOS, Ekain 13 D.N. Portugalete 2:41.65 37.04 41.76 42.6640.19

4,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 2:43.29 35.46 40.63
14,00 VIDALES VILLAR, Pablo 12 Galdakao I.T. 2:43.42 38.56 42.65 43.0339.18
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XXXV TROFEO SANTURTZI 2025
Santurtzi, 5 - 6/4/2025

Prueba 34, Masc., 200m Libre, Abs.

AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

13,00 AKARREGI MURPHY, Luc 12 Galdakao I.T. 2:44.66 38.70 41.78 42.8941.29
- FERRERO BARRENETXEA, Enaut12 Abadiñoko Astola I.K.T. 3:00.49 41.41 47.25 48.2243.61

11,00 MELENDEZ ALONSO, Santiago12 C.N. Santurtzi 3:06.83 41.92 47.58 49.7547.58
- GARCIA DONADO, Marcos 13 D.N. Portugalete 3:08.43 44.69 48.52 49.1946.03
- LARRUCEA ZULUETA, Gorka 13 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla3:09.60 39.52 49.16 52.1448.78
- ATXUTEGI AGUILAR, Ugaitz 13 Galdakao I.T. 3:11.95 43.23 49.60 50.7448.38
- QUINTANA GARCIA, Izotz 12 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 40.55 46.77
- GARCIA SALGADO, Jorge 09 D.N. Portugalete 2:25.27 32.62 36.33 38.2038.12
- DIEGO EDESA, Oinatz 13 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla3:28.74 49.09 54.53 53.8651.26
- ETXEBARRIA FERRERAS, Peio12 Club Natacion Mungia
- URRACA LOPERA, Hegoi 09 C.N. Santurtzi
- FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, Unai10 C.N. Santurtzi
- YANGUAS REINOSO, Iker 11 C.N. Santurtzi

- OCHOA CANO, Ibai 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:59.05 28.01 30.69 30.0130.34


